
FISH TANK

Guangzhou Qili Enviromental Eqipment Co., Ltd.

Guangzhou Qihang Imp&Exp.Co.,Ltd

Contact：86 18520739875

Email:qlozone@qlozone.com

Address:No.27,Jiahe Industrial Area, Baiyun, 
Guangzhou

Web: www.qlozone.com
       www.qihangras.com

QLOZONE&QIHANGRAS
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RECTANGULAR 

SINK WITH GLASS

SEPARATE WATER TANK

RECTANGULAR SINK CIRCULAR WATER TANK ACCESSORIES

CORAL FLUME CORAL FLMERMAID 

SINKUME

ROUND SINK 

WITH WINDOW
JELLYFISH TANK

Fiberglass aquarium
Support customization
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Material:  fiber reinforced plastic (glass reinforced plastic) 
FPR Thickness : 5mm, 8mm, 10mm, or according to customer requirements
Size:  as chart, or custom

Color:  Blue/white/black, or custom

Finish:  Internal finish

Features:  Light weight, high strength, weather resistance, UV resistance, 
                     aging resistance, corrosion resistance, good thermal performance

Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue

Rectangular tank 
with glass

FRP Tank with Window and Filter

Model
inner size

L*W*H
(mm)

outer size
L*W*H
(mm) 

window size
L*W

(mm)

capacity
(Gallon) remark

（mm）

960*600*900

1400*1400*950

6*4*3 feet
(1810*1215*920)

8*4*3feet
(2445*1215*920)

10*4*3 feet
(3030*1210*920)

6x3x3 feet
(1829*914*914)

3640*1210*920

4424*1654*970

2400x1060x450

2400x1060x1000

2184x1066x610

2184x533x406.4mm

1060*700*950

1500*1500*1000

1925*1335*950

2565*1335*950

3150*1350*950

3800*1380*950

4600*1830*1000

1400x600

1900x200

1900x600

1700x300

1700x180

600*500

1000*500

1400*600

2000*600

2400*700

2800*600

3600*600

140 

Filter size:
1219*350*350

 or
1219*600*600

600 

535 

730 

895 

1050

2000 

388 

300 

680 

380 

115 

KXA-02

KXA-03

KXA-04

KXA-05

KXA-06

KXA-07

KXA-08

KXA-09

KXA-010

KXA-11

KXA-12
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue
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Rectangular sink 
with glass



07 /page

Round fish tank 
window

Support customization

FPR Thickness : 5mm, 8mm, 10mm, or according to customer requirements

Size:  as chart, or custom

Color:  Blue/white/black, or custom

Finish:  Internal finish
Features:  Light weight, high strength, weather resistance, UV resistance, 
                     aging resistance, corrosion resistance, good thermal performance

�������������	�����������������������	�������������������������
�����������
	������������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������
�����
�����������
�������������������������
���������������	�������������������
���������������
�

���
����������������
�����������
��������������������
���
�������
���������
������������	�����������������������



09 /page

Jellyfish tank

Support customization
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Separate water tank
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue

Coral tank

Support customization
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Mermaid tank
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue

Rectangular tank
Rectangular fishTank

Model
size

L*W*H
(mm)

capacity
(Gallon) remark

2400*1100*1000

1000*1000*800

2400*2400*1200

2000*2000*1200

1610*710*640

1500*1500*300

704

106

1845

1280

144

180

Smooth 
interior,

color optional

KXB-01

KXB-02

KXB-03

KXB-04

KXB-05

KXB-06

24060*48*19 inch
( 1524*1219*483）

360

KXB-07

KXB-08 72*60*19inch
( 1829*1524*483)



Rectangular tank
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KXC-0I 1235*1235*450 142

Rectangular fish Tank

Model
size

L*W*H
(mm)

capacity
(Gallon) remark

KXB-09 2000*1200*1200

3660*1100*1000

4060*1260*900

3048*914*457

768

1066

322

1226

Smooth 
interior,

color optional

KXB-10

KXB-11

KXB-12

Rectangular FRP Tank
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue

Round fish tank

Round fish Tank

Model
diameter*

height 
(cm)

capacity
(Gallon) remark

1600*1000

2500*1500

1000*380

2000*1000

1000*762

535

1962

80

820

150

Smooth 
interior,

color optional

KXD-01

KXD-02

KXD-03

KXD-04

KXD-05
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About accessories

Support customization
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Fawn Brown Anthracite Grey Silver Grey Emerald Green

Flame Red  Black Signal White Gentian Blue

Oxygen cone 

Support customization


